4 December 2013

Metro North
Metro South
Central/Murchison
Goldfields

Great Southern
North West

South West
Outside WA

Total

Number of Crashes Recorded by Location - 2011

JAN
507
377
24
25
22
25
60
10
1,050

FEB
525
481
28
24
22
20
56
9
1,165

MAR APR
632 589
563 445

33 37
16 24
23 23
23 29
88 77
4 8

1,382 1,232

Location

MAY
612
508
24
26
23
43
73
15
1,324

JUN
521
512
40
28
21
45
49
10
1,226

Metro - Northern Suburbs
Metro - Southern Suburbs
Central/Murchison
Goldfields

Great Southern

North West
South West

JUL AUG SEP
513 593 554
506 534 490
34 32 11
27 26 37
29 25 26
50 47 32
50 53 52
12 8 6
1,221 1,318 1,238
Post Codes

6000-6099; 6800-6949
6100-6214; 6950-6999
6500-6507; 6509-6637
6400-6499
6300-6399
6638-6646; 6700-6799
6215-6299

OoCT

486

423
31
31
26
17
57
6

1,077

NOV

563

471
27
30
27
29
57
6

1,210

DEC
528
423
29
23
38
33
70
1
1,155

Total
6,623
5,733
380
317
305
393
742
105
14,598
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